Last Date & Time for Bid  submission 02-03-2026 

4. Date and Time for opening of Bid 02-03-2026 
5. Address for communication (Bank) The General Manager, 

Gujarat  Gramin Bank, 
3rd & 4th Floor, Suraj Plaza – I, 
Sayajigunj Vadodara – 
390 020 

7. Earnest Money Deposit ₹ 1,50,000/- (Rupees One Lakh 
Fifty Thousand only) 

Bank Name: Bank of Baroda 
A/C Number: 02000400001021 
Branch: Alkapuri Vadodara 
IFSC : BARB0DBALKA 
Account Type : Current Account 

8. Security Deposit / Performance Bank 
Guarantee 

Successful tenderer will have to 
give Security Deposit of 5% of the